
Contact Status Name 1 Name 2 Email Organisation Role Mobile Phone

Core Group Mark Garth mark.garth@severntrent.co.uk Severn Trent Water County Manager: Service Delivery Derbyshire 07789 904486
Core Group Mark Craig mark.craig@severntrent.co.uk Severn Trent Water Senior Asset Strategist
Wider Group Jason Lingard jason.lingard@severntrent.co.uk Severn Trent Water General Manager: Service Delivery East 07831 476674
Wider Group Kara Owens kara.owens@severntrent.co.uk Severn Trent Water Non-Infrastructure Strategy Manager 
Core Group Paul Tame paul.tame@nfu.org.uk National Farmers Union Regional Land Use and Environment Manager 01572 824255 
Wider Group Michael Payne michaelpayne@waitrose.com Environmental Consultant (for NFU) Environmental Consultant
No longer active Tina Boddington tina.boddington@fwag.org.uk Farming and Wildlife Advisory GroupEast Midlands Business Development Manager
Core Group Jane Clement janec60@fsmail.net Independent Farming Advisor Independent Farming Advisor 07855 201150 01283 810470 
Core Group Dave Bamford d.bamford@btinternet.com Trent Rivers Trust Manager
Core Group Geoff Nickolds geoffnickolds@btinternet.com Trent Rivers Trust Trustee 07795 992959 0115 9383305 
Core Group Ruth Needham ontrent@staffs-wildlife.org.uk OnTrent Initiative Project Manager
Core Group John Holmes john.holmes@derbyshire.gov.uk Derbyshire County Council South Area Countryside Manager
Core Group Steve Mead steve.mead@derbyshire.gov.uk Derbyshire County Council Transport Asset Manager
Core Group Ashley Dunn ashley.dunn@derbyshire.gov.uk Derbyshire County Council 01629 539286
Core Group Tim Braund tim.braund@derbyshiredales.gov.uk Derbyshire Dales District Council Head of Environmental Health 01629 761118
Wider Group Howard Crowe howard.crowe@derbyshiredales.gov.uk Derbyshire Dales District Council Landscape Design Officer 01629 761184 
Core Group Matthew Croney matthewc@derbyshirewt.co.uk Derbyshire Wildlife Trust Director of Living Landscapes
No longer active Slava Haynes shaynes@derbyshirewt.co.uk Derbyshire Wildlife Trust Finance Manager
Wider Group Richard Spowage rspowage@derbyshirewt.co.uk Derbyshire Wildlife Trust Reserves Manager
Core Group Chris Wood cwood@derbyshirewt.co.uk Derbyshire Wildlife Trust Water for Wildlife Project Manager 07583 046127 01773 881188
Core Group Tristan Galletly tristan.galletly@forestry.gsi.gov.uk Forestry Commission Woodland Officer 07765 220394
Wider Group Kathy Hughes khughes@wwf.org.uk World Wide Fund For Nature - UK Freshwater Programme Officer
Core Group Mark Taylor mark.taylor2@naturalengland.org.uk Natural England Midlands Land Management Team 07900 657078 01246 563516
Core Group Ben Garstang ben.garstang@chatsworth.org Chatsworth Settlement Trustees Deputy Land Agent
Core Group Alistair Nash alistairnash@woodlandtrust.org.uk Woodland Trust Site Manager 01943 831778
No longer active Dave Lowe dave.lowe@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Environment Manager
Core Group Mark Haslam mark.haslam@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Environment Manager 07710 903372 0115 8463698
Core Group Mark Cunningham mark.cunningham@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Environment Management Team Leader 07802 330169 01773 547008
Core Group Paul Reeves paul.reeves@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Environment Officer 07802 329155 01773 547022
Core Group Mike Jenkins mikei.jenkins@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Environment Management Team Leader 07823 327513 0115 8463652
Core Group Tim Pickering tim.pickering@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Catchment Co-ordinator 07802 329125 0121 7115914
Core Group Bethan Eggboro bethan.eggboro@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Communications Business Partner 07765 221211 0115 8462642
Core Group Martin Winter martin.winter@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Environment Monitoring Officer 07802 327466 0115 8462618
Core Group Alex Lumsdon alex.lumsdon@environment-agency.gov.uk Environment Agency Fisheries Technical Officer 07766 511871


